
會議場地
     MEETING VENUES
二樓宴會廳及多功能廳 GRAND BALLROOM AND FUNCTION ROOM, 2/F 
總面積 Total Dimension 550 平方米 sq.meter

宴會廳
Ballroom II
200 平方米
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傷健人士洗手間
Accessible Washroom
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迎賓位置 Foyer
204 平方米 sq.meter

新娘房
Bridal
Room

宴會廳
Ballroom III
130 平方米
sq.meter

多功能廳
Function Room

35 平方米
sq.meter

宴會廳
Ballroom I
185 平方米
sq.meter

Grand Ballroom

Ballroom I

Ballroom II

Ballroom III

Ballroom I-II

Ballroom II-III

Function Room

宴會廳

宴會廳 I

宴會廳 II

宴會廳 III

宴會廳 I-II

宴會廳 II-III

多功能廳 

二樓場地

2/F Function Space

515

185

200

130

385

330

35

平方米

Sq. Meter

33.4 x 15.4 x 6.5

12 x 15.4 x 6.5

13 x 15.4 x 6.5

8.4 x 15.4 x 6.5

25 x 15.4 x 6.5

21.4 x 15.4 x 6.5

7 x 5 x 2.9

長 x 闊 x 高

Length x Width x Height

面積 Dimension

456

150

160

100

320

270

35

劇院式

Theater

336

108

96

72

204

192

12

宴會式

Banquet

550

170

180

120

350

290

N/A

雞尾酒會

Cocktail Reception

90

45

45

35

72

60

14

會議式

Conference

288

60

48

24

156

144

N/A

晚宴舞會

Dinner Dance

270

80

90

60

190

150

24

課室式

Classroom

100

40

40

30

75

60

15

U型

U-Shape

120

55

55

50

100

80

18

回字型

Hollow Square

容納人數 Capacity

香港沙田萬怡酒店

香港沙田安平街1號
1 On Ping Street, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT   HONG KONG SHA TIN®

852.3940.8888 Marriott.com/HKGST

掃描二維碼查閱小冊子 ▶
Scan the QR code to view the brochure    

以上平面圖只供參考   
The above floor plan is for reference only    
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三樓戶外園林區 OUTDOOR LANDSCAPE, 3/F
總面積 Total Dimension 130 平方米 sq.meter

三十樓多功能會議室及總統套房
MEETING SUITES AND PRESIDENTIAL SUITE, 30/F
總面積 Total Dimension 265 平方米 sq.meter

Suite 3001

Suite 3002

Suite 3003

Presidential Suite

會議室 3001

會議室 3002

會議室 3003

總統套房

三十樓場地

30/F Function Space

24

24

53

164

平方米

Sq. Meter

6.7 x 3.6 x 3.1

6.8 x 3.6 x 3.1

7 x 7.6 x 3.1

6.7 x 24.5 x 3.1

長 x 闊 x 高

Length x Width x Height

面積 Dimension

N/A

N/A

36

N/A

劇院式

Theater

8

8

24

16

宴會式

Banquet

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

會議式

Conference

N/A

N/A

18

N/A

課室式

Classroom

N/A

N/A

14

N/A

U型

U-Shape

8

8

16

N/A

橢圓形

Oval

容納人數 Capacity

會議室
Suite 3001
24 平方米
sq.meter

會議室
Suite 3002
24 平方米
sq.meter

會議室
Suite 3003
53 平方米
sq.meter

總統套房 Presidential Suite
164 平方米 sq.meter

吧枱
Bar

茶水間
Pantry

洗手間 Washroom洗手間 Washroom

儲物室
Storage

出口
Exit

傷殘人士洗手間
Accessible washroom

走廊 Corridor

用餐位置
Dining Area

浴室
Bathroom

休憩位置 Seating Area

戶外空間
Outdoor Area

以上平面圖只供參考 The above floor plans are for reference only

樓梯
Staircase

通往二樓樓梯
Staircase to 2/F

花槽
Planter

出口
Exit

平方米
Sq. Meter

130

長 x 闊
Length x Width

13.4 x 9.7

面積 Dimension

Outdoor Landscape戶外園林區

 

三樓場地

3/F Function Space

容納人數 Capacity

50

劇院式

Theater

80

團隊建立活動

Team Building Activity

80

燒烤活動

Barbecue Event

80

雞尾酒會

Cocktail Reception


